
23 novembre - 5 dicembre
matricola studente tutor
0562183 FLAVIO VIVOLI Stefano Vitello Oncologia medica Sant'Elia Stefano Vitello stefano_vitello@alice.it 
0601880 ANTONELLA LOPES Stefano Vitello Urologia Sant'Elia Calogero Cordaro fa.cordaro@libero.it
0606487 SELENE MARIANTONIETTA BALLARINO Stefano Vitello Francesco Guzzardi fra.guzzardi@tiscali.it
0614477 DAVIDE MUSCARNERA Stefano Vitello Maurizio Burrello maurizio_7@hotmail.com
0619120 DANIELA INCHIAPPA Stefano Vitello
0621192 FABIO BASONE Stefano Vitello
0607771 VINCENZA SENIA Stefano Vitello
0648905 CLAUDIA GULLACE Stefano Vitello
0616015 ANDREA LA MARCA Calogero Cordaro
0616401 ALESSIA ACATULLO Calogero Cordaro
0589598 NUNZIA PAMELA CALO' Calogero Cordaro
0601880 ANTONELLA LOPES Calogero Cordaro
0590347 ENRICO BARBAGALLO Francesco Guzzardi
0614477 DAVIDE MUSCARNERA Francesco Guzzardi
0625768 GIORGIA VENTIMIGLIA Francesco Guzzardi
0635936 IRENE GRIMALDI Francesco Guzzardi
0629413 FRANCESCA MOSCARELLI Maurizio Burrello
0646039 CHIARA GIANNETTINO Maurizio Burrello
0617574 ALESSANDRO VIOLA Maurizio Burrello
!"#$$$% ANGELA DI LISI Maurizio Burrello

7 dicembre - 19 dicembre
matricola studente tutor
0607771 VINCENZA SENIA Stefano Vitello
0624140 NICOLETTA SERRA Stefano Vitello
0625875 FLAVIA PARELLO Stefano Vitello
0626412 ALBERTO DI FRANCO Stefano Vitello
0605029 CHIARA MARIA ERRERA Stefano Vitello
0601963 LEONARDO TITOLI Stefano Vitello
0604842 ELISA VARSALONA Stefano Vitello
0648905 CLAUDIA GULLACE Stefano Vitello
0616015 ANDREA LA MARCA Calogero Cordaro
0616401 ALESSIA ACATULLO Calogero Cordaro
0589598 NUNZIA PAMELA CALO' Calogero Cordaro
0601163 FRANCESCO PAOLO MUNFORTE Calogero Cordaro
0614477 DAVIDE MUSCARNERA Francesco Guzzardi
0625768 GIORGIA VENTIMIGLIA Francesco Guzzardi
0635936 IRENE GRIMALDI Francesco Guzzardi
0625973 RICCARDO GIUSEPPE DI FIORE Francesco Guzzardi
0629413 FRANCESCA MOSCARELLI Maurizio Burrello
0646039 CHIARA GIANNETTINO Maurizio Burrello
0617574 ALESSANDRO VIOLA Maurizio Burrello
!"#$$$% ANGELA DI LISI Maurizio Burrello

18 gennaio - 30 gennaio
matricola studente tutor
0624140 NICOLETTA SERRA Stefano Vitello
0616015 ANDREA LA MARCA Stefano Vitello
0616401 ALESSIA ACATULLO Stefano Vitello
0621916 FLAVIA TAGLIONI Stefano Vitello
0625768 GIORGIA VENTIMIGLIA Stefano Vitello
0625890 UGO RANDAZZO Stefano Vitello
0626015 EMANUELA SANTANGELO Stefano Vitello
0601566 LUIGI CARROCCIO Calogero Cordaro
0601963 LEONARDO TITOLI Calogero Cordaro
0601566 LUIGI CARROCCIO Calogero Cordaro
0604842 ELISA VARSALONA Calogero Cordaro
0625973 RICCARDO GIUSEPPE DI FIORE Francesco Guzzardi
0607771 VINCENZA SENIA Francesco Guzzardi
0625966 GIORGIA INGUAGGIATO Francesco Guzzardi
0635886 MARTINA MAZZE' Francesco Guzzardi
0605029 CHIARA MARIA ERRERA Maurizio Burrello
0625875 FLAVIA PARELLO Maurizio Burrello
0627695 PIETRO GARGANO Maurizio Burrello
0635934 FABIO GRIMALDI Maurizio Burrello

1 febbraio - 13 febbraio
matricola studente tutor
0616015 ANDREA LA MARCA Stefano Vitello
0616401 ALESSIA ACATULLO Stefano Vitello
0625890 UGO RANDAZZO Stefano Vitello
0626015 EMANUELA SANTANGELO Stefano Vitello
0635936 IRENE GRIMALDI Stefano Vitello
0617574 ALESSANDRO VIOLA Stefano Vitello
!"#$$$% ANGELA DI LISI Stefano Vitello
0601963 LEONARDO TITOLI Calogero Cordaro
0625875 FLAVIA PARELLO Calogero Cordaro
0637528 GIULIA SPURIO Calogero Cordaro
0638826 GIULIA MAZZARA Calogero Cordaro
0607771 VINCENZA SENIA Francesco Guzzardi
0625890 UGO RANDAZZO Francesco Guzzardi
0625966 GIORGIA INGUAGGIATO Francesco Guzzardi
0648905 CLAUDIA GULLACE Francesco Guzzardi
0621916 FLAVIA TAGLIONI Maurizio Burrello
0626015 EMANUELA SANTANGELO Maurizio Burrello



0627695 PIETRO GARGANO Maurizio Burrello
0562183 FLAVIO VIVOLI Maurizio Burrello

15 febbraio - 27 febbraio
matricola studente tutor
0635936 IRENE GRIMALDI Stefano Vitello
0617574 ALESSANDRO VIOLA Stefano Vitello
!"#$$$% ANGELA DI LISI Stefano Vitello
0638826 GIULIA MAZZARA Stefano Vitello
0625973 RICCARDO GIUSEPPE DI FIORE Stefano Vitello
0625966 GIORGIA INGUAGGIATO Stefano Vitello
0637528 GIULIA SPURIO Calogero Cordaro
0648905 CLAUDIA GULLACE Francesco Guzzardi
0626015 EMANUELA SANTANGELO Maurizio Burrello
0562183 FLAVIO VIVOLI Maurizio Burrello


